Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

LR

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle
200yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
200yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Schools Freestyle Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
School Freestyle Team
Diving

School Breast St. Team

100yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1959

Lionel Crook Northsea

Lionel Crook Northsea

Lionel Crook Northsea

Lionel Crook Northsea

M.D. Crowther R.N. (Hants)

G. Wilkins Southampton C.B.

D. Heslop Aldershot Garrison
Northsea Swimming Club

Anthony Kitcher Southampton C.B.

Sarah Wimshurst Northsea

Patricia Renouf Winchester City Penguins
Pamela Powley Bournemouth

Judith Williams Aldershot Garrison
Pamela Powley Bournemouth
Southampton County Borough

St. Anne’s Grammar School Southampton
Marion Watson Bournemouth Dolphins

Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs

S. Lowey Southampton C.B.

G. Wilkins Southampton County Borough
Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs
Southampton County Borough

Regents Park Southampton

David Houghton Bournemouth Dolphins
Regents Park Southampton

Sarah Wimshurst Northsea

J. Jackson Southampton C.B.

Pat Renouf Winchester City Penguins

J. Jackson Southampton C.B.
Southampton County Borough

Marion Watson Bournemouth Dolphins

58.6sec
2.23.5sec
5.21sec
11.6.8sec
2.35.6sec
66.8sec
69.5sec

67.7sec
2.42 4sec
2.46.6sec
72.6sec
77.2sec

56.2sec
77.6sec
65.5sec
74sec

67.3sec
80.2sec
71.5sec
76.2sec




