

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1959

Men's	100yds Freestyle	Lionel Crook Northsea	58.6sec
	220yds Freestyle	Lionel Crook Northsea	2.23.5sec
	440yds Freestyle	Lionel Crook Northsea	5.21sec
	880yds Freestyle	Lionel Crook Northsea	11.6.8sec
	200yds Breast Stroke	M.D. Crowther R.N. (Hants)	2.35.6sec
	100yds Backstroke	G. Wilkins Southampton C.B.	66.8sec
	100yds Butterfly	D. Heslop Aldershot Garrison	69.5sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Northsea Swimming Club	
	Diving	Anthony Kitcher Southampton C.B.	
	C		
Ladies	100yds Freestyle	Sarah Wimshurst Northsea	67.7sec
	220yds Freestyle	Patricia Renouf Winchester City Penguins	2.42.4sec
	200yds Breast Stroke	Pamela Powley Bournemouth	2.46.6sec
	100yds Backstroke	Judith Williams Aldershot Garrison	72.6sec
	100yds Butterfly	Pamela Powley Bournemouth	77.2sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Southampton County Borough	
	Schools Freestyle Team	St. Anne's Grammar School Southampton	
	Diving	Marion Watson Bournemouth Dolphins	
Boys	100yds Freestyle	Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs	56.2sec
	100yds Breast Stroke	S. Lowey Southampton C.B.	77.6sec
	100yds Backstroke	G. Wilkins Southampton County Borough	65.5sec
	100yds Butterfly	Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs	74sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Southampton County Borough	
	School Freestyle Team	Regents Park Southampton	
	Diving	David Houghton Bournemouth Dolphins	
	School Breast St. Team	Regents Park Southampton	
	School Breast St. Team	Regents Park Southampton	
Girls	School Breast St. Team 100yds Freestyle	Regents Park Southampton Sarah Wimshurst Northsea	67.3sec
Girls			67.3sec 80.2sec
Girls	100yds Freestyle	Sarah Wimshurst Northsea	
Girls	100yds Freestyle 100yds Breast Stroke	Sarah Wimshurst Northsea J. Jackson Southampton C.B. Pat Renouf Winchester City Penguins	80.2sec
Girls	100yds Freestyle 100yds Breast Stroke 100yds Backstroke	Sarah Wimshurst Northsea J. Jackson Southampton C.B.	80.2sec 71.5sec